
Minnesota State Bar Association 
 

2008-09 Master Calendar 
 
 

Meeting Date Submission Deadline Distribution Time Location 
Council     
Friday, August 1 July 11 July 18 All Day MSBA 
Friday, September 19 August 29 September 5 w/ Bar Leader 

Conference 
MSBA 

Friday, October 24 October 3 October 10 Noon MSBA 
Friday, December 12 November 21 December 1 10:00 a.m. MSBA 
Friday, February 6 January 16 January 23 Noon MSBA 
Friday, March 20  February 27 March 6 Noon MSBA 
Thursday, April 30 April 9 April 16 10:00 a.m. MSBA 
Friday, May 15  April 24 May 1 Noon MSBA 
Wednesday, June 24 June 3 June 10 3:00 p.m. ?? DECC 
Assembly     
Friday, September 19 August 13 September 5 w/Bar Leader 

Conference 
MCLE 

Friday, December 12 November 4 November 26 Noon MCLE 
Thursday, April 30 March 23 April 16 Noon MCLE 
Friday, June 26? May 19 June 12 w/ Convention DECC 
 


